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Pour Moi shoppperpourmoi.co.uk

Pretty Polly prettypolly.co.uk

Regalia playfulpromises.com

Rossell England* rossellengland.com

Scantilly curvykate.com

Sculptresse panache-lingerie.com

Something Wicked* somethingwicked.co.uk

Studio Pia* studiopia.co.uk

The Underargument theunderargument.com

Wolf  & Whistle wolfandwhistle.co.uk

d&a
9–11 February 
547 W 26 St and 601 W 26 St, New York, NY 10001 
designersandagents.com

Antonello Tedde antonellotedde.com

Nigel Preston nigel-preston.com

En Shalla enshallah.co.uk

Green Thomas* greenthomas.com

Jumper 1234  jumper1234.com

Oyuna oyuna.com

People Tree PeopleTree.co.uk

Rose and Rose rose-and-rose.com

Sula sulaclothing.com

WOMAN New York
9–11 February 
459 W15 St NY 10001 
manwomanshows.com

Jo Gordon jogordon.com

Tallulah & Hope* tallulahandhope.com

Karen Mabon karenmabon.com

Laidback London laidbacklondon.com

Meher Kakalia meherkakalia.com

Melissa Odabash odabash.com

Nigel Preston nigel-preston.com

Ori London OriLondon.com

Rachel Simpson* rachelsimpsonshoes.co.uk

Ted Baker London tedbaker.com

Children’s Club
11–13 February 
Javits Center, 655 W 34 St, 10001 New York, NY 
childrensfashionevents.com

David Charles davidcharleschildrenswear.com

Hannah & Tiff  hannahandtiff.com

It’s in My Jeans itsinmyjeans.co.uk

Jojo Maman Bébé jojomamanbebe.co.uk

Joules joules.com

Lilly & Sid lillyandsid.com

Mini La Mode feat. mini-la-mode.com
Peter Rabbit & Friends

Mintini Baby* mintinibabyltd.com

Rachel Riley London rachelriley.co.uk

Turtledove London turtledovelondon.com

List as at 28 Jan 2020. *denotes TAP support
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CURVE New York
2–4 February 
Javits Center 1E & 1D, 655 W 34 St, 10001 New York, NY 
curve-newyork.com

Berlei berlei.com

Bettie Page playfulpromises.com

Bluebella  bluebella.com

Bordelle bordelle.co.uk

Charnos shopperpoumoi.co.uk

cabana & capsule NYC
10–12 February 
Pier 36, 299 South St, NYC 
libertyfairs.com

Linda Farrow lindafarrow.com

People Tree peopletree.co.uk

Sabina Savage            sabinasavage.com

St Piece London stpiece.com 

Yen Ting Cho   yentingcho.com

Coterie
11–13 February 
Javits Center, 655 W 34 St, 10001 New York, NY 
coteriefashionevents.com

Adeela Salehjee* adeelasalehjee.com

Amishi London amishi.london

Bl-nk London bl-nk.co.uk

Brodie Cashmere* brodiecashmere.com 

Catherine Deane catherinedeane.com

Charli London charli.co.uk

Charlotte Simone charlottesimone.com

Conditions Apply conditionsapply.co.uk

English Weather english-weather.co.uk

French Connection frenchconnection.com

Glamorous kacoofashion.co.uk

Glen Prince glenprince.com

Hayley Menzies hayleymenzies.com

JCM London JCMLondon.com

Johnstons of  Elgin johnstonsofelgin.com

Joules joules.com

Jovonna London JovonnaLondon.com

Cleo by Panache panache-lingerie.com

Curvy Kate curvykate.com

Curvy Kate Swimwear curvykate.com

Derek Rose London derek-rose.com

Dora Larsen DoraLarsen.com

Elomi elomilingerie.com

Fantasie fantasie.com

Fleur of  England fleurofengland.com

Freya freyalingerie.com

Gossard gossard.com

Isosceles Lingerie isosceleslingerie.com

Panache Lingerie panache-lingerie.com

Panache Sport panache-lingerie.com

Panache Swim panache-lingerie.com

Playful Promises playfulpromises.com



#UKFTExports @UKFTorgVisit UKFTorg on facebook @UKFTorg

UK Fashion & Textile Association

UKFT represents designers and 
manufacturers of  menswear, 
womenswear, childrenswear, lingerie, 
accessories, footwear and textiles.  
We promote exports, help with skills 
and training, and if  you are a buyer or 
an agent we can put you in touch with 
UK companies offering great products. 

info@ukft.org 
+44 (0)20 7843 9460




